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Rettiest showing the Quantity and Value of Articles Imported;—continued.
Articles. Quantity. ! Value. Artioles. Quantity. Value.

Warehoused
Meal—Ifaizenaand Corn

Warehoused„ Linseed„ Oaten„ Other Kinds ...
Meats—Pottedand Pre-

served
Warehoused

Millinery
Warehoused

Miscellaneous
Molasses and Treacle ...

Warehoused

10 pkgs.
803 cwts.,701 pkgs.
105 cases, 202pkgs.
102 cwts.
125 cwts. 3 qrs. ...
3 cwts. 2 qrs.

&
201

3,674
928
110
97
11

Warehoused

Seeds—Grass„ Other Kinds ...
Ship Chandlery—„ Anchors,, Chain Cables„ Other Kinds
Silks

Warehoused

68 bales,3 cases, 51
pkgs

38,607i bushels ...
1,120 pkgs.

£

3,461
41,741
8,035

387 pkgs.
25 cases, 30 pkgs.
205 pkgs.
26 eases
Value ...
126 tons 13 cwts.
9 hhds., 39 casks,

257 kegs
35,709 cwts.
1284 pkgs.
10 brls., 4 bags,'7O

pkgs.
344 pkgs.
10 brls., 4 pkgs. ...
36 bags, 7 pkgs.,

34,050^." ...
43 pkgs.
127 cwts.,625 pkgs.
1,650 No.
18,497 gals.
21,408i gals.
100 drums
251,656 gals.
31.9S4 cases
79,062 gals.
41G drums, 131pkgs
3,750i gals.
11 pkga.
24,975 gals.
52,168^ gals.
270 drums, 80pkgs.
351 pkgs.
16 pkgs.
43,959 pkgs.
10kegs, 1,916 cases,

4,163 pkgs.
1,056lbs.
2,063 lbs.
273 pkgs.
22 cases, 4 pkgs. ...
13,783cwts.,40pkgs
31 casks, 646 kegs,

27 pkgs.
1,757pkgs.
2 bales, 85 pkgs. ...
886 pkgs.
116 cases, 71 pkgs.
54 pkgs.
250 No.
3,579 pkgs.
50 eases, 237 pkgs.
934J brls.
410 pkgs.
87 pkgs.
289 pkgs.
14 cases, 6 pkgs. ...
775 pkgs.
2,189 pkgs.
136 cwts. 2 qrs.,

192 pkgs.
22 cwts. 2 qrs. ...
515 cwts. 2 qrs. ...
68 tierces, 32 cwts.
168 cwts.
136 cwts.
60 brls.
543 No.
232 bottles
Value only
2,115 pkgs.
1,377pkgs.
1 bale, 101 cases,

34 pkgs.
1,613 cwts.
4,882 tons 9 cwts.
582 cwts. 2 qrs. ...
355 pkgs.

900
168

10,274
1,658

56,982
2,774

18 tons 15 cwts. ...
58 tons 2 cwts. ...
1,946pkgs.
188 pkgs.
13 cases
49 bis., 478,803No.
80 No.
2,322 cwts. 2 qrs.
320 bxs., 40* bxs.,

lpkg.
Value only
Value only
Value only

655
1,566

16,695
20,641

1,418
5,849

30
3,397

Slate
Slate Slabs ...
Soap

Warehoused

Nails and Screws
Nuts

Warehoused

536
58,599
2,927

Specie—Copper
Gold„ Silver

Specimens of Natural
History ...

Spices
Warehoused„ Pepper

289
451

267,050
13,465

„ Almonds
Warehoused,, Cocoa ..,

417
1,755

43
31 pkgs.
980 pkgs.
29 cases, 105 pkgs.
759 cwts. 2 qrs., 107

pkgs.
35 bags, 157pkgs.
3,550i gals. ...
134 hhds., 5,268i

casks, 34,969 cses.
lOlfgals.
1,021 cases
695i gals,
lhhd., 18,891 cases,

2.290J cases ...
l.Olligals.
1 hhd., 176i casks,

6,821 cases
1,2404- gals.
129 cases, 14 pkgs.
480-1 gals.
156 hhds., l,431i

casks, 2 brls., 234
cases

571fgals.
23 hhds., 2,229i

csks, 256 octaves,
7,797 cases

32 gals.
13i casks, 1 brl., 10

pkgs.
191| gals.
1,516cases

75 gals.
834 cwts. 2 qrs.,

5,150 pkgs.
232 cases, 60 boxes,

438 pkgs.
2 cases, 5,512 pkgs.
49 bales, 17 cases,

67 pkgs.
55 tons, 10 cwts....
159 tons, 10 cwts.

9 pkgs.
1,878 No.
697 pigs.
2,031 tons, 5 cwts.,
1,135 csks,7,425 kgs,

6,162gunns., 8,124
pockets, 167,936
mats, 64,792 bags,
17,829packages...

184 tons, 3 cwts
35,530 lbs.
479,7074 lbs.
2,265 chsts, 36,616i

chts,l,039ichts.,
68 cases, 47,500
bxs.,479 pkgs. ...

Value only
48 pkgs.
4,581,265 feet ...
10,000 No.
2,287 No.
1,441,485 No. ...
69,329 No.

448
4,168
1,410

„ Other Kinds
Oakum
Oars
Oil—Cocoanut„ Colza ...

Warehoused„ Kerosine
Warehoused„ Linseed
Warehoused„ Olive ...
Warehoused„ Sperm ...„ OtherKinds
Warehoused

Oilcloth
Warehoused

Oilman's Stores
Warehoused

230
80

1,069
530

2,364
5,365

116
28,998
26,652
17,457

595
1,459

21
3,613

11,421
736

5,308
95

89,944

Warehoused
Spirits—Brandy

Warehoused

„ Cordials
Warehoused„ G-eneva
Warehoused

4,504
1,186
2,494

104,941
123

1,526
296

„ Gin, Sweetened
Warehoused

19,188
528

„ Perfumed
Warehoused„ Rum
Warehoused

5,801
3,826
1,241

205

16,130
2,810
1,358
3,712

457
26,097

„ Whisky
Warehoused

11,283
301

Opium
Warehoused

Paintings andEngraving
Warehoused

Paints and Colours
Warehoused

„ of Wine
Warehoused

27,979
15

Paper Hangings
Warehoused

Perfumery ...
Warehoused

Photographic Goods ...
Pipes—Drain,, Tobacco

Warehoused
Pitch, Tar, &e.
Plants
Plate
Plated Ware

Warehoused
Printing Materials„ Paper
Provisions—Preserved

965
20,940

858
8,684
1,359

471
54

8,207
285

1,509
2,600
2,817
8,394

488
10,289
31,871

„ Other Kinds ...
Warehoused

Spirits ofTar
Starch and Blue

109
144

1,694
18

7,591
Warehoused

752
83,696

1,663
Stationery ...

Warehoused

Steel
Stone—Building

3,067

„ Grindstones ...„ Ware
Sugar

Warehoused

629
690

1,504
80,990

„ Salted,Bacon„ Beef...
Warehoused,, Hams

Pork
Warehoused

Pumps
Quicksilver ...
Kail way Materials
Resin
Saddlery and Harness...

Warehoused

530
116
908
393

1,193
275
235

1,170
3,841

264,858
3,400

49,430

Sulphur
Tapioca, bulk
Tea

291,892
3,268

648
42,636

Warehoused

5,105
2,369

20,155
1,185
9,443

Telegraph Materials ...
Tents and Tarpaulins ...
Timber—Sawn„ Laths„ Logs andPiles„ Palings„ Posts and Bails

178,010
5,222
1,451

44,266
15

6,249
10,836
1,152

Sago
Salt
Saltpetre
Scrim,Cloth
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